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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 3 0.03% 3 0.03% 9904 100.00% 129.01- 130 105 1.06% 2646 26.72% 7363 74.34%
178.01-179 7 0.07% 10 0.10% 9901 99.97% 128.01-129 77 0.78% 2723 27.49% 7258 73.28%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 10 0.10% 9894 99.90% 127.01-128 71 0.72% 2794 28.21% 7181 72.51%
176.01-177 5 0.05% 15 0.15% 9894 99.90% 126.01-127 100 1.01% 2894 29.22% 7110 71.79%
175.01-176 8 0.08% 23 0.23% 9889 99.85% 125.01-126 88 0.89% 2982 30.11% 7010 70.78%
174.01-175 7 0.07% 30 0.30% 9881 99.77% 124.01-125 86 0.87% 3068 30.98% 6922 69.89%
173.01-174 9 0.09% 39 0.39% 9874 99.70% 123.01-124 88 0.89% 3156 31.87% 6836 69.02%
172.01-173 4 0.04% 43 0.43% 9865 99.61% 122.01-123 92 0.93% 3248 32.79% 6748 68.13%
171.01-172 1 0.1% 54 0.55% 9861 99.57% 121.01-122 104 1.05% 3352 33.84% 6656 67.21%
170.01-171 12 0.12% 66 0.67% 9850 99.45% 120.01-121 112 1.13% 3464 34.98% 6552 66.16%
169.01-170 17 0.17% 83 0.84% 9838 99.33% 119.01-120 103 1.04% 3567 36.02% 6440 65.02%
168.01 - 169 14 0.14% 97 0.98% 9821 99.16% 118.01-119 77 0.78% 3644 36.79% 6337 63.98%
167.01- 168 25 0.25% 122 1.23% 9807 99.02% 117.01-118 102 1.03% 3746 37.82% 6260 63.21%
166.01 - 167 19 0.19% 141 1.42% 9782 98.77%  116.01-117 91 0.92% 3837 38.74% 6158 62.18%
165.01 - 166 28 0.28% 169 1.71% 9763 98.58% 115.01- 116 94 0.95% 3931 39.69% 6067 61.26%
164.01 - 165 30 0.30% 199 201% 9735 98.29% 114.01-115 109 1.10% 4040 40.79% 5973 60.31%
163.01 - 164 28 0.28% 227 2.29% 9705 97.99% 113.01-114 97 0.98% 4137 41.77% 5864 59.21%
162.01- 163 26 0.26% 253 2.55% 9677 97.71%  112.01-113 91 0.92% 4228 42.69% 5767 58.23%
161.01 - 162 30 0.30% 283 2.86% 9651 97.45% 111.01-112 105 1.06% 4333 43.75% 5676 57.31%
160.01 - 161 46 0.46% 329 3.32% 9621 97.14% 110.01-111 89 0.90% 4422 44.65% 5571 56.25%
159.01 - 160 50 0.50% 379 3.83% 9575 96.68% 109.01-110 86 0.87% 4508 45.52% 5482 55.35%
158.01 - 159 48 0.48% 427 431% 9525 96.17% 108.01 - 109 92 0.93% 4600 46.45% 5396 54.48%
157.01 - 158 43 0.43% 470 4.75% 9477 95.69% 107.01- 108 100 1.01% 4700 47.46% 5304 53.55%
156.01 - 157 66 0.67% 536 541% 9434 95.25% 106.01 - 107 88 0.89% 4788 48.34% 5204 52.54%
155.01 - 156 61 0.62% 597 6.03% 9368 94.59% 105.01 - 106 119 1.20% 4907 49.55% 5116 51.66%
154.01- 155 63 0.64% 660 6.66% 9307 93.97% 104.01-105 107 1.08% 5014 50.63% 4997 50.45%
153.01 - 154 53 0.54% 713 7.20% 9244 93.34% 103.01 - 104 89 0.90% 5103 51.52% 4890 49.37%
152.01- 153 69 0.70% 782 7.90% 9191 92.80% 102.01-103 100 1.01% 5203 52.53% 4801 48.48%
151.01 - 152 64 0.65% 846 8.54% 9122 92.10% 101.01-102 87 0.88% 5290 53.41% 4701 47.47%
150.01 - 151 72 0.73% 918 9.27% 9058 91.46% 100.01-101 64 0.65% 5354 54.06% 4614 46.59%
149.01 - 150 62 0.63% 980 9.89% 8986 90.73%  99.01-100 82 0.83% 5436 54.89% 4550 45.94%

148.01 - 149 63 0.64% 1043 10.53% 8924 90.11%  98.01-99 92 0.93% 5528 55.82% 4468 45.11%
147.01- 148 71 0.72% 1114 11.25% 8861 89.47%  97.01-98 101 1.02% 5629 56.84% 4376 44.18%
146.01 - 147 78 0.79% 1192 12.04% 8790 88.75%  96.01-97 102 1.03% 5731 57.87% 4275 43.16%
145.01 - 146 78 0.79% 1270 12.82% 8712 87.96%  95.01-96 94 0.95% 5825 58.81% 4173 42.13%
144.01 - 145 67 0.68% 1337 13.50% 8634 87.18%  94.01-95 84 0.85% 5909 59.66% 4079 41.19%
143.01 - 144 77 0.78% 1414 14.28% 8567 86.50%  93.01-94 73 0.74% 5982 60.40% 3995 40.34%
142.01- 143 81 0.82% 1495 15.09% 8490 85.72%  92.01-93 80 0.81% 6062 61.21% 3922 39.60%
141.01-142 72 0.73% 1567 15.82% 8409 84.91%  91.01-92 87 0.88% 6149 62.09% 3842 38.79%
140.01 - 141 101 1.02% 1668 16.84% 8337 84.18%  90.01-91 89 0.90% 6238 62.98% 3755 37.91%
139.01 - 140 90 0.91% 1758 17.75% 8236 83.16%  89.01-90 101 1.02% 6339 64.00% 3666 37.02%
138.01- 139 75 0.76% 1833 18.51% 8146 82.25%  88.01-89 83 0.84% 6422 64.84% 3565 36.00%
137.01-138 89 0.90% 1922 19.41% 8071 81.49%  87.01-88 87 0.88% 6509 65.72% 3482 35.16%
136.01 - 137 84 0.85% 2006 20.25% 7982 80.59%  86.01-87 98 0.99% 6607 66.71% 3395 34.28%
135.01- 136 71 0.72% 2077 20.97% 7898 79.75%  85.01-86 84 0.85% 6691 67.56% 3297 33.29%
134.01-135 83 0.84% 2160 21.81% 7827 79.03%  84.01-85 84 0.85% 6775 68.41% 3213 32.44%
133.01-134 67 0.68% 2227 22.49% 7744 78.19%  83.01-84 83 0.84% 6858 69.24% 3129 31.59%
132.01-133 120 1.21% 2347 23.70% 7677 7751%  82.01-83 82 0.83% 6940 70.07% 3046 30.76%
131.01-132 98 0.99% 2445 24.69% 7557 76.30%  81.01-82 74 0.75% 7014 70.82% 2964 29.93%
130.01- 131 96 0.97% 2541 25.66% 7459 75.31%  80.01-81 78 0.79% 7092 71.61% 2890 29.18%
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Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

EegE BT A5 PR

YN SN =Pa
81 0.82%
66 0.67%
72 0.73%
90 0.91%
74 0.75%
73 0.74%
83 0.84%
75 0.76%
74 0.75%
72 0.73%
73 0.74%
63 0.64%
69 0.70%
60 0.61%
76 0.77%
69 0.70%
64 0.65%
50 0.50%
50 0.50%
53 0.54%
63 0.64%
73 0.74%
77 0.78%
70 0.71%
66 0.67%
54 0.55%
71 0.72%
65 0.66%
63 0.64%
42 0.42%
40 0.40%
49 0.49%
46 0.46%
47 0.47%
38 0.38%
31 0.31%
31 0.31%
34 0.34%
31 0.31%
26 0.26%
22 0.22%
33 0.33%
22 0.22%
23 0.23%
23 0.23%
17 0.17%
22 0.22%
14 0.14%
15 0.15%
17 0.17%

REoEES B
AN HtE
7173 72.43%
7239 73.09%
7311 73.82%
7401 74.73%
7475 75.47%
7548 76.21%
7631 77.05%
7706 77.81%
7780 78.55%
7852 79.28%
7925 80.02%
7988 80.65%
8057 81.35%
8117 81.96%
8193 82.72%
8262 83.42%
8326 84.07%
8376 84.57%
8426 85.08%
8479 85.61%
8542 86.25%
8615 86.99%
8692 87.76%
8762 88.47%
8828 89.14%
8882 89.68%
8953 90.40%
9018 91.05%
9081 91.69%
9123 92.11%
9163 92.52%
9212 93.01%
9258 93.48%
9305 93.95%
9343 94.34%
9374 94.65%
9405 94.96%
9439 95.30%
9470 95.62%
9496 95.88%
9518 96.10%
9551 96.44%
9573 96.66%
9596 96.89%
9619 97.12%
9636 97.29%
9658 97.52%
9672 97.66%
9687 97.81%
9704 97.98%

WEDEIED RS
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2812 28.39%
2731 27.57%
2665 26.91%
2593 26.18%
2503 25.27%
2429 24.53%
2356 23.79%
2273 22.95%
2198 22.19%
2124 21.45%
2052 20.72%
1979 19.98%
1916 19.35%
1847 18.65%
1787 18.04%
171 17.28%
1642 16.58%
1578 15.93%
1528 15.43%
1478 14.92%
1425 14.39%
1362 13.75%
1289 13.01%
1212 12.24%
1142 11.53%
1076 10.86%
1022 10.32%

951 9.60%
886 8.95%
823 8.31%
781 7.89%
Iy 7.48%
692 6.99%
646 6.52%
599 6.05%
561 5.66%
530 5.35%
499 5.04%
465 4.70%
434 4.38%
408 4.12%
386 3.90%
353 3.56%
331 3.34%
308 3.11%
285 2.88%
268 2.711%
246 2.48%
232 2.34%
217 2.19%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
13 0.13%
14 0.14%
1 0.11%
13 0.13%
12 0.12%
14 0.14%
8 0.08%
5 0.05%
4 0.04%
3 0.03%
7 0.07%
7 0.07%
8 0.08%
4 0.04%
7 0.07%
10 0.10%
4 0.04%
3 0.03%
2 0.02%
5 0.05%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
43 0.43%

REoEES B
AN HotE
9717 98.11%
9731 98.25%
9742 98.36%
9755 98.50%
9767 98.62%
9781 98.76%
9789 98.84%
9794 98.89%
9798 98.93%
9801 98.96%
9808 99.03%
9815 99.10%
9823 99.18%
9827 99.22%
9834 99.29%
9844 99.39%
9848 99.43%
9851 99.46%
9853 99.49%
9858 99.54%
9859 99.55%
9859 99.55%
9860 99.56%
9860 99.56%
9861 99.57%
9861 99.57%
9861 99.57%
9861 99.57%
9861 99.57%
9904 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
200 2.02%
187 1.89%
173 1.75%
162 1.64%
149 1.50%
137 1.38%
123 1.24%
115 1.16%
110 1.11%
106 1.07%
103 1.04%
96 0.97%
89 0.90%
81 0.82%
7 0.78%
70 0.71%
60 0.61%
56 0.57%
53 0.54%
51 0.51%
46 0.46%
45 0.45%
45 0.45%
44 0.44%
44 0.44%
43 0.43%
43 0.43%
43 0.43%
43 0.43%
43 0.43%



